Jun 23 2024 (00:24) India Rail Info

Coimbatore - Nagercoil SF Special/02668 - COVR - SR
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to MDU/Madurai Junction
4h 55m - 302 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CBE |Coimbatore Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 80 (412 [SR
2 |TUP [Tiruppur 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 51 72 |306 |SR
3 ED Erode Junction 20:52 20:55 3m |0 |1 101 (62 [171 |SR
4 |KRR |KarurJunction 21:58 22:00 2m [0 |1 166 |54 SR
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 23:22 23:25 3m |0 |1 240 |62 SR
6 MDU |Madurai Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 2 302 |61 SR
7 VPT Virudunagar junction 01:13 01:15 2m |0 |2 345 |83 |101 |SR
8 CVP  |Kovilpatti 01:50 01:52 2m |0 |2 394 |53 |90 |SR
9 Mg Vanchi Maniyachchi 02:33 02:35 2m (0 |2 [430 (39 SR
Junction
10 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 03:20 03:25 5m [0 |2 459 [65 |38 |SR
11 |VLY Valliyur 04:04 04:05 im |0 |2 |501 [31 |91 |[SR
12 (NG Nagercoil Junction 05:05 0 |2 533 |- 11 |SR

Jun 23 2024 (00:24) https://indiarailinfo.com




